Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonie Watson - (912001) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.77
1:19.67
1:20.43
1:21.15
1:21.44
1:22.86
1:23.42
1:23.56
1:24.17
1:25.21
1:25.39
1:34.87

1:34.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.77
1:19.67
1:20.43
1:21.15
1:21.44
1:23.42
1:22.86
1:24.17
1:25.21

1:25.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
356
346
337
334
317
310
309
302
291
289
211
211

WA Pts

383
356
346
337
334
310
317
302
291
289

Round

Round

F

Date

31/10/15
14/02/15
20/09/14
21/06/14
15/03/14
05/01/14
18/01/14
16/03/13
07/12/13
16/11/13
07/07/13
01/07/12
01/07/12

Date

31/10/15
14/02/15
20/09/14
21/06/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
05/01/14
07/12/13
16/11/13
07/07/13

Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Venue

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Abingdon
Abingdon

Oxford

Venue

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Abingdon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:23.56 309 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury AbingdonVale 2
1:34.87 211 F 01/0712 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon AbingdonVale 3
1:34.87 211 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford AbingdonVale 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



