## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leonie Watson - (912001) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

1:17.77         383         F         31/10/15         City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015         Milton Keynes         AbingdonVale           1:19.67         356         F         14/02/15         Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs         Aylesbury         AbingdonVale           1:20.43         346         F         20/09/14         City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet         Milton Keynes         AbingdonVale           1:21.15         337         F         21/06/14         City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet         Milton Keynes         AbingdonVale           1:21.44         334         F         15/03/14         Oxon & North Bucks County Championships         Aylesbury         AbingdonVale           1:22.86         317         F         05/01/14         Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet         Oxford         AbingdonVale           1:23.42         310         F         18/01/14         Maxwell Swim Club January Meet         Aylesbury         AbingdonVale           1:23.56         309         F         16/03/13         Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs         Aylesbury         AbingdonVale           1:24.17         302         F         07/12/13         Maxwell Swim Club December Meet         Aylesbury         AbingdonVale           1:25.	er Lev
1:20.43 346 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes AbingdonVale 1:21.15 337 F 21/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes AbingdonVale 1:21.44 334 F 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:22.86 317 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford AbingdonVale 1:23.42 310 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:23.56 309 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:24.17 302 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:25.21 291 F 16/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley AbingdonVale 1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon AbingdonVale	3
1:21.15 337 F 21/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes AbingdonVale 1:21.44 334 F 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:22.86 317 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford AbingdonVale 1:23.42 310 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:23.56 309 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:24.17 302 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:25.21 291 F 16/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley AbingdonVale 1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon AbingdonVale	2
1:21.44       334       F       15/03/14       Oxon & North Bucks County Championships       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:22.86       317       F       05/01/14       Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet       Oxford       AbingdonVale         1:23.42       310       F       18/01/14       Maxwell Swim Club January Meet       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:23.56       309       F       16/03/13       Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:24.17       302       F       07/12/13       Maxwell Swim Club December Meet       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:25.21       291       F       16/11/13       City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet       Bletchley       AbingdonVale         1:25.39       289       F       07/07/13       Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet       Abingdon       AbingdonVale	3
1:22.86       317       F       05/01/14       Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet       Oxford       Abingdon Vale         1:23.42       310       F       18/01/14       Maxwell Swim Club January Meet       Aylesbury       Abingdon Vale         1:23.56       309       F       16/03/13       Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs       Aylesbury       Abingdon Vale         1:24.17       302       F       07/12/13       Maxwell Swim Club December Meet       Aylesbury       Abingdon Vale         1:25.21       291       F       16/11/13       City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet       Bletchley       Abingdon Vale         1:25.39       289       F       07/07/13       Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet       Abingdon Abingdon Vale	3
1:23.42       310       F       18/01/14       Maxwell Swim Club January Meet       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:23.56       309       F       16/03/13       Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:24.17       302       F       07/12/13       Maxwell Swim Club December Meet       Aylesbury       AbingdonVale         1:25.21       291       F       16/11/13       City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet       Bletchley       AbingdonVale         1:25.39       289       F       07/07/13       Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet       Abingdon Abingdon Abingdon Vale	2
1:23.56 309 F 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:24.17 302 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:25.21 291 F 16/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley AbingdonVale 1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon Abingdon Vale	3
1:24.17 302 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury AbingdonVale 1:25.21 291 F 16/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley AbingdonVale 1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon Abingdon Vale	2
1:25.21 291 F 16/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley AbingdonVale 1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon Abingdon Vale	2
1:25.39 289 F 07/07/13 Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet Abingdon Abingdon Vale	3
	2
1:34.87 211 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon Abing	3
	3
1:34.87 211 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Abingdon Vale	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.77	383	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
1:19.67	356	F	14/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
1:20.43	346	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
1:21.15	337	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
1:21.44	334	F	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
1:23.42	310	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
1:22.86	317	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
1:24.17	302	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
1:25.21	291	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	AbingdonVale	2
1:25.39 yright 202	289 <b>4</b>	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	AbingdonVale Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.56	309	F	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
1:34.87	211	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	3
1:34.87	211	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS